DATEL

02/28/2010

02/21/2010

02/20/2010

02/28/2010

02/21/2010

START

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:00 AM

END

/ 2:00 PM

/ 2:00 PM

/ 2:30 PM

/ 1:00 PM

/ 12:00 PM

WATER BODY

CANDLEWOOD LAKE

HIGHLAND LAKE

MASHAPAUG LAKE

MOUNT TOM POND

WINCHESTER LAKE

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE (as of 2/19/2010)

SUMMARY REPORT OF ICE FISHING DERBYS

SPONSOR

CT FISHERMAN

CT SWEETWATER BASS

MAPLE GROVE FISH CLUB

OUSATONIC FISH&GAME

PROTECTIVE

CTFISHERMAN. COM

LOCATION

CANDLEWOOD

STATE LAUNCH

STATE LAUNCH

STATE LAUNCH

STATE LAUNCH

sorted by water body

# ADULTS

50

100

20

40

30

PERMIT #

10021

10019

10018

10022

10069

# CAR

50

15

30

30
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