## SUMMARY REPORT OF ICE FISHING DERBYS

DATE1	START	END	WATER BODY	SPONSOR	LOCATION	# ADULTS	PERMIT #	# CAR
02/28/2010	6:30 AM	/ 2:00 PM	CANDLEWOOD LAKE	CT FISHERMAN	CANDLEWOOD	50	10021	
02/21/2010	8:00 AM	/ 2:00 PM	HIGHLAND LAKE	CT SWEETWATER BASS	STATE LAUNCH	100	10019	50
02/20/2010	7:00 AM	/ 2:30 PM	MASHAPAUG LAKE	MAPLE GROVE FISH CLUB	STATE LAUNCH	20	10018	15
02/28/2010	8:00 AM	/ 1:00 PM	MOUNT TOM POND	OUSATONIC FISH&GAME PROTECTIVE	STATE LAUNCH	40	10022	30
02/21/2010	6:00 AM	/ 12:00 PM	WINCHESTER LAKE	CTFISHERMAN.COM	STATE LAUNCH	30	10069	30